SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Summary Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31, 21

5,904,759.62
316,179.85
3,5647,287.64

9,768,227.11
189,426.98

9,957,654.09

1,929,078.21
6,807.24
30,748.09

1,966,633.54

1,966,633.54
7,991,020.55

9,957,654.09
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