SD Soybean Research & Promotion Council Summary Balance Sheet As of July 31, 2021

	Jul 31, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Accounts Receivable	5,904,759.62
Other Current Assets	316,179.85 3,547,287.64
Total Current Assets	9,768,227.11
Other Assets	189,426.98
TOTAL ASSETS	9,957,654.09
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	1,929,078.21
Credit Cards Other Current Liabilities	6,807.24 30,748.09
Total Current Liabilities	1,966,633.54
Total Liabilities	1,966,633.54
Equity	7,991,020.55
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	9,957,654.09